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Torneo CP CHIARAVALLE 0301047A

Luogo CHIARAVALLE  [Ancona - Marche]
Periodo 11-01-2003 - 19-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri POSSANZINI LORENZO - 

Partecipanti 23

Sito Internet

FSI - CP CHIARAVALLE (0301047A) - CHIARAVALLE - 11-01-2003 - 19-01-2003 - Pag. 1/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 13-03-2026

CP CHIARAVALLE (0301047A)
CHIARAVALLE - 11-01-2003 - 19-01-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

19 1N Amaranto Luca            ITA MAR AN 1702 0 0 1970 M 108055

5 1N Antei Fabrizio           ITA MAR AN 1642 0 0 1958 M 102326

3 2N Badiali Giosue'          ITA MAR AN 1633 0 0 1960 M 102324

22 1N Badioli Luca             ITA MAR AN 1702 0 0 1967 M 111741

12 2N Baleani Emanuele         ITA MAR AN 1551 0 0 1959 M 104751

2 2N Barchiesi Marco          ITA MAR AN 1600 0 0 1970 M 102316

4 1N Barigelli Enrico         ITA MAR AN 1767 0 0 1962 M 102325

6 1N Buratti Ettore           ITA MAR AN 1714 0 0 1958 M 102328

1 2N Casoni Alberto           ITA MAR PU 1615 0 0 1959 M 101840

13 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA MAR AN 1576 0 0 1940 M 104754

15 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA MAR AN 1359 0 0 1957 F 104757

16 1N Fronzi Ettore            ITA MAR PU 1618 0 0 1970 M 105865

20 2N Gianfelici Edoardo       ITA MAR MC 1579 0 0 1990 M 108215

23 2N Mandolini Riccardo       ITA MAR AN 1600 0 0 1985 M 115338

9 2N Mircoli Filippo          ITA MAR AN 1630 0 0 1947 M 104742

21 2N Morici Marco             ITA MAR AN 1606 0 0 1954 M 111101

7 2N Mottola Donato           ITA MAR AN 1600 0 0 1961 M 102329

10 2N Nagni Marco              ITA MAR AN 1537 0 0 1957 M 104743

14 1N Padovani Alessio         ITA MAR AN 1650 0 0 1965 M 104756

17 2N Paolini Justin           ITA MAR PU 1612 0 0 1984 M 105868

11 1N Recchi Antonio           ITA MAR AN 1615 0 0 1951 M 104750

18 2N Subissati Massimo        ITA MAR PU 1630 0 0 1970 M 105873

8 2N Tittarelli Adriano       ITA MAR AN 1624 0 0 1964 M 102330
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

19 1N Amaranto Luca            ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 108055

5 1N Antei Fabrizio           ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1958 M 102326

3 2N Badiali Giosue'          ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1960 M 102324

22 1N Badioli Luca             ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1967 M 111741

12 2N Baleani Emanuele         ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1959 M 104751

2 2N Barchiesi Marco          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1970 M 102316

4 1N Barigelli Enrico         ITA 1767 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1962 M 102325

6 1N Buratti Ettore           ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 M 102328

1 2N Casoni Alberto           ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1959 M 101840

13 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1940 M 104754

15 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1957 F 104757

16 1N Fronzi Ettore            ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 105865

20 2N Gianfelici Edoardo       ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1990 M 108215

23 2N Mandolini Riccardo       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1985 M 115338

9 2N Mircoli Filippo          ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1947 M 104742

21 2N Morici Marco             ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1954 M 111101

7 2N Mottola Donato           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1961 M 102329

10 2N Nagni Marco              ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1957 M 104743

14 1N Padovani Alessio         ITA 1650 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1965 M 104756

17 2N Paolini Justin           ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1984 M 105868

11 1N Recchi Antonio           ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1951 M 104750

18 2N Subissati Massimo        ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 105873

8 2N Tittarelli Adriano       ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1964 M 102330
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